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Christmas at the Expo Food Vendor Agreement

All food vendors must abide by the following rules:

No food may be made on-site.

All food must be prepackaged for sale.

Free samples are allowed.

Vendor is responsible for purchasing electric if it is needed.

All food items being sold during the event must be approved by Davey
Naftzinger or Emily Summey

AR

Vendor Information

Vendor Name:

Business Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

List food items being sold:

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

By signing below, I agree to be bound by the above rules and regulations.

Signed:

Approved by:




